Date: 10/29/2021
Start: 7:02PM
Time: 2:20

Attendance: 262

Location: UQTR

Scoring Summary

McGill () -vs- UQTR
10/29/2021 at UQTR

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
McGill 2 1 1 4
UQTR 1 0 1 2

MCG: Samuel Tremblay (2); Caiden Daley (1); Andrew Mclintyre (1)
UQTR: William Leblanc (1); Jordan Martel (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MCG UQTR
1st 9:11 MCG Andrew Mclntyre , EV 1 0
1st 13:22 UQTR William Leblanc Etienne Verrette, Justin Bergeron EV 1 1
1st 18:04 MCG Samuel Tremblay Keanu Yamamoto, William Poirier EV 2 1
2nd  1:27 MCG Caiden Daley Phil Gilmour, Eric Uba PP 3 1
3rd  16:11 UQTR Jordan Martel Julien Tessier, Simon Lafrance EV 3 2
3rd 19:23 MCG Samuel Tremblay Scott Walford, EN 4 2

McGill Power Plays UQTR Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 09:58 11:58 02:00 0] 0 -- 1st 13:31 15:31 02:00 0 0 --
1st 19:50 01:27 01:37 0 0 -- 2nd 03:47 05:47 02:00 0 (0] --
3rd 03:58 05:58 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 12:34 14:34 02:00 0 0 --
05:37 0 0 0/3 3rd 01:28 03:28 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 10:32 12:32 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 13:45 15:45 02:00 0 0 --

12:00 (o] 0 0/6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UQTR Jordan Martel 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 9:58 PP
1st MCG Gabriel Villeneuve 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:31 PP
1st UQTR Justin Bergeron 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:50 PP
2nd MCG William Cyr 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:47 PP
2nd MCG Andrew Mclintyre 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 12:34 PP
3rd MCG Eric Uba 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 1:28 PP
3rd UQTR Maxime Chagnon 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:58 PP
3rd MCG Keanu Yamamoto 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:28
3rd UQTR 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 8:28
3rd MCG Eric Uba 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 9:12
3rd UQTR Loik Leveille 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 9:12
3rd MCG Scott Walford 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:32 PP
3rd MCG Andrew Mclintyre 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:45 PP




McGill 4

Pos

Individual

Player

Total +/-

FO Pen

[os]
=
A

(R
EBo~o»nN#

13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
30
31

Taylor Ford

Will Warm

Scott Walford
Blake Hayward
Caiden Daley
Felix-Antoine Tourigny
Brandon Skubel
William Poirier
Alexandre Gagnon
Eric Uba

Olivier Mathieu
Samuel Tremblay
Gabriel Villeneuve
Keanu Yamamoto
Phil Gilmour
William Cyr

Drew Bennett
Dalton Gally
Andrew Mclintyre
Emanuel Vella
Alexis Shank

o

- 1-2
- 1-2

UQTR 2

Pos

Totals

Player

DlOOPFRPR OOOOOONOOOOOORrR OO0OO0OO®

OO OO OORrR PR OOOFR ORPR OOOOHLROOo|>»
OO O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOl|R
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0D000O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O00DO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0 8-16

FO Pen

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

PP
W Rk ©~NOo AP H

16
17
19
21
24
27
47
55
61
70
71
77
89
91

Jonathan Brisson
Justin Bergeron
Etienne Verrette
Felix-Antoine Marcotty
Mathieu Boucher
Samuel L'Italien
Simon Lafrance
Maxime Chagnon
Vincent Chapleau
Julien Tessier
David Noel

Felix Lauzon
Samuel Hould
William Leblanc
Felix Boivin
Zachary Lavigne
Tristan Cote-Cazenave
Thomas Ethier
Loik Leveille
Olivier Garneau
Jordan Martel

o

- 1-2

- 1-2

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

NP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO 000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOoO|®

PAlOOOOOOOOO0OOOFR OOFR OOOU&RLPROoI|I>»
OO O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOlR
OO O OO0 O OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

UQTR Goalkeeping

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOo oo
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo

UQTR Goalkeeping

0-0 4-8

OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

# Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

30 Emanuel Vella 0:00 0 O O O O 0 1 Jonathan Brisson 0:o0 0 0O O O O 0

31 Alexis Shank W 60:00 2 0 14 12 17 43 70 Tristan Cote-Cazenave L 58:3 3 0 10 11 7 28
Totals 2 0 14 12 17 43 Totals 3 0 10 11 7 28



McGill Faceoffs UQTR Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [09:11] GOAL by MCG Andrew Mclintyre (FIRST GOAL), On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 1 for season.
McGill 1, UQTR O

1-0 [09:58] Penalty on Jordan Martel UQTR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

PP
1-0 MCG [09:58] Start power play for MCG.

PP
1-0 MCG [11:58] Jordan Martel (UQTR) penalty complete.

PP

1-0 MCG [11:58] End power play for MCG.

[13:22] GOAL by UQTR William Leblanc, Assist by Etienne Verrette and Justin Bergeron, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: ,
1-0 goal number 1 for season.

McGill 1, UQTR 1

1-1 [13:31] Penalty on Gabriel Villeneuve MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
PP

1-1 UQTR [13:31] Start power play for UQTR.
PP

1-1 UQTR [15:31] Gabriel Villeneuve (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

1-1 UQTR [15:31] End power play for UQTR.

[18:04] GOAL by MCG Samuel Tremblay, Assist by Keanu Yamamoto and William Poirier, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: ,
1-1 goal number 2 for season.

McGill 2, UQTR 1
2-1 [19:50] Penalty on Justin Bergeron UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

PP
2-1 MCG [19:50] Start power play for MCG.

Period #2 Plays

[01:27] GOAL by MCG Caiden Daley (POWER PLAY), Assist by Phil Gilmour and Eric Uba, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: ,
2-1 goal number 2 for season.

McGill 3, UQTR 1

3-1 BIZQTR [01:27] Justin Bergeron (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-1 BPQTR [01:27] End power play for MCG.
3-1 [03:47] Penalty on William Cyr MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-1 BTDTR [03:47] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1 BIZQTR [05:47] William Cyr (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1 BPQTR [05:47] End power play for UQTR.
3-1 [12:34] Penalty on Andrew Mclntyre MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-1 BTDTR [12:34] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1 BIZQTR [14:34] Andrew Mclntyre (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

3-1 UQTR [14:34] End power play for UQTR.
Period #3 Plays

3-1 [01:28] Penalty on Eric Uba MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-1 BIZQTR [01:28] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1 BPQTR [03:28] Eric Uba (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1 BTDTR [03:28] End power play for UQTR.
3-1 [03:58] Penalty on Maxime Chagnon UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1 E/IPCG [03:58] Start power play for MCG.
3-1 IF\)/IPCG [05:58] Maxime Chagnon (UQTR) penalty complete.
PP

3-1 MCG [05:58] End power play for MCG.
3-1 [08:28] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.



3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1

3-1
3-1
3-1

3-1

3-1
3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-2

PP
UQTR

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

[08:28] Penalty on Thomas Ethier UQTR 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN.

[09:12] Penalty on Eric Uba MCG 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.

[09:12] Penalty on Loik Leveille UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.

[10:28] Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.

[10:28] Thomas Ethier (UQTR) penalty complete.

[10:32] Penalty on Scott Walford MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[10:32] Start power play for UQTR.
[11:12] Eric Uba (MCG) penalty complete.
[11:12] Loik Leveille (UQTR) penalty complete.

[12:32] Scott Walford (MCG) penalty complete.

[12:32] End power play for UQTR.
[13:45] Penalty on Andrew Mcintyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[13:45] Start power play for UQTR.
[15:45] Andrew Mclintyre (MCG) penalty complete.

[15:45] End power play for UQTR.

[16:11] GOAL by UQTR Jordan Martel, Assist by Julien Tessier and Simon Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal
number 1 for season.

McGill 3, UQTR 2

[19:23] GOAL by MCG Samuel Tremblay EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Scott Walford, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
number 3 for season.

McGill 4, UQTR 2



