McGill () -vs- UQTR () 10/29/2021 at UQTR

Date: 10/29/2021 Start: 7:02PM Time: 2:20 Attendance: 262 Location: UQTR

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	2	1	1	4
UQTR	1	0	1	2

MCG: Samuel Tremblay (2); Caiden Daley (1); Andrew McIntyre (1) UQTR: William Leblanc (1); Jordan Martel (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	MCG	UQTR
1st	9:11	MCG	Andrew McIntyre	ı	EV	1	0
1st	13:22	UQTR	William Leblanc	Etienne Verrette, Justin Bergeron	EV	1	1
1st	18:04	MCG	Samuel Tremblay	Keanu Yamamoto, William Poirier	EV	2	1
2nd	1:27	MCG	Caiden Daley	Phil Gilmour, Eric Uba	PP	3	1
3rd	16:11	UQTR	Jordan Martel	Julien Tessier, Simon Lafrance	EV	3	2
3rd	19:23	MCG	Samuel Tremblay	Scott Walford,	EN	4	2

McGill Power Plays

UQTR	Power	Plays
------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	
1st	09:58	11:58	02:00	0	0		
1st	19:50	01:27	01:37	0	0		
3rd	03:58	05:58	02:00	0	0		
			05:37	0	0	0/3	

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	13:31	15:31	02:00	0	0	
2nd	03:47	05:47	02:00	0	0	
2nd	12:34	14:34	02:00	0	0	
3rd	01:28	03:28	02:00	0	0	
3rd	10:32	12:32	02:00	0	0	
3rd	13:45	15:45	02:00	0	0	
			12:00	0	0	0/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	UQTR	Jordan Martel	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	9:58	PP
1st	MCG	Gabriel Villeneuve	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	13:31	PP
1st	UQTR	Justin Bergeron	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:50	PP
2nd	MCG	William Cyr	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	3:47	PP
2nd	MCG	Andrew McIntyre	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	12:34	PP
3rd	MCG	Eric Uba	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	1:28	PP
3rd	UQTR	Maxime Chagnon	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:58	PP
3rd	MCG	Keanu Yamamoto	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	8:28	
3rd	UQTR		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	8:28	
3rd	MCG	Eric Uba	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	9:12	
3rd	UQTR	Loik Leveille	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	9:12	
3rd	MCG	Scott Walford	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	10:32	PP
3rd	MCG	Andrew McIntyre	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	13:45	PP

Individual

McGill 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Will Warm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	1	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Blake Hayward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Caiden Daley	1	0	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Felix-Antoine Tourigny	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brandon Skubel	0	0	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	William Poirier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alexandre Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Eric Uba	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	17	Olivier Mathieu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Samuel Tremblay	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Gabriel Villeneuve	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Phil Gilmour	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	William Cyr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Drew Bennett	0	0	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dalton Gally	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Andrew McIntyre	1	0	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-16	0

UQTR 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Jonathan Brisson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Justin Bergeron	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Etienne Verrette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Felix-Antoine Marcotty	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mathieu Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Simon Lafrance	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Maxime Chagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Vincent Chapleau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Julien Tessier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	David Noel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Felix Lauzon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Samuel Hould	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	William Leblanc	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Felix Boivin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Zachary Lavigne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	70	Tristan Cote-Cazenave	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Thomas Ethier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Loik Leveille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	89	Olivier Garneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Jordan Martel	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

McGill Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	ΕN	1	2	3	Total
30	Emanuel Vella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Alexis Shank	W	60:00	2	0	14	12	17	43
	Totals			2	Λ	14	12	17	43

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	ΕN	1	2	3	Total
1	Jonathan Brisson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
70	Tristan Cote-Cazenave	L	58:34	3	0	10	11	7	28
	Totals			ે	<u> </u>	10	11	7	28

McGill Faceoffs UQTR Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[09:11] GOAL by MCG Andrew McIntyre (FIRST GOAL), On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 1, UQTR 0
1-0	PP	[09:58] Penalty on Jordan Martel UQTR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	MCG PP	[09:58] Start power play for MCG.
1-0	MCG PP	[11:58] Jordan Martel (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-0	MCG	[11:58] End power play for MCG. [13:22] GOAL by UQTR William Leblanc, Assist by Etienne Verrette and Justin Bergeron, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 1, UQTR 1
1-1	DD	[13:31] Penalty on Gabriel Villeneuve MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP UQTR	[13:31] Start power play for UQTR.
1-1	PP UQTR PP	[15:31] Gabriel Villeneuve (MCG) penalty complete.
1-1	UQTR	[15:31] End power play for UQTR.
1-1		[18:04] GOAL by MCG Samuel Tremblay, Assist by Keanu Yamamoto and William Poirier, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGIII 2, UQTR 1
2-1	PP	[19:50] Penalty on Justin Bergeron UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-1	MCG	[19:50] Start power play for MCG.
		Period #2 Plays
2-1		[01:27] GOAL by MCG Caiden Daley (POWER PLAY), Assist by Phil Gilmour and Eric Uba, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season. McGill 3, UQTR 1
	PP	
3-1	UQTR PP	[01:27] Justin Bergeron (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1	UQTR	[01:27] End power play for MCG. [03:47] Penalty on William Cyr MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP UQTR	[03:47] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1	PP UQTR	[05:47] William Cyr (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1	PP UQTR	[05:47] End power play for UQTR.
3-1		[12:34] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP UQTR	[12:34] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1	PP UQTR	[14:34] Andrew McIntyre (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1	PP UQTR	[14:34] End power play for UQTR.
		Period #3 Plays
3-1		[01:28] Penalty on Eric Uba MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-1	PP UQTR	[01:28] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1	PP UQTR	[03:28] Eric Uba (MCG) penalty complete.
	PP	
3-1 3-1	UQTR	[03:28] End power play for UQTR. [03:58] Penalty on Maxime Chagnon UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP MCG	[03:58] Start power play for MCG.
3-1	PP MCG	[05:58] Maxime Chagnon (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1	PP MCG	[05:58] End power play for MCG. [08:28] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

3-1		[08:28] Penalty on Thomas Ethier UQTR 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN.
3-1		[09:12] Penalty on Eric Uba MCG 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
3-1		[09:12] Penalty on Loik Leveille UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
3-1		[10:28] Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1		[10:28] Thomas Ethier (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-1		[10:32] Penalty on Scott Walford MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
3-1	UQTR	[10:32] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1		[11:12] Eric Uba (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1		[11:12] Loik Leveille (UQTR) penalty complete.
	PP	
3-1	MCG	[12:32] Scott Walford (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1	PP MCG	[12:32] End power play for UQTR.
3-1	Wicc	[13:45] Penalty on Andrew McIntyre MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0 1	PP	[16. 16] Forlarly of Friedow Montey to Mode 2 minutes for MVERI EREMOZ, (power play opp).
3-1	ÜQTR	[13:45] Start power play for UQTR.
	PP	
3-1	UQTR	[15:45] Andrew McIntyre (MCG) penalty complete.
3-1	PP UQTR	[15:45] End power play for UQTR.
3-1	OQTK	[16:43] End power play for out it. [16:43] End power play for out it. [16:41] GOAL by UQTR Jordan Martel, Assist by Julien Tessier and Simon Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal
3-1		number 1 for season.
		McGIII 3, UQTR 2
3-2		[19:23] GOAL by MCG Samuel Tremblay EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Scott Walford, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 4, UQTR 2